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Sample Territory Report — AL Huntsville

Date: 07/29/

2014

Data Vintage: Qtr. 4 - 2013

Territory Type:

Territory Name:

Available

AL Huntsville

Population

Per Capita Income

Total Employees

Total Establishments

Establishments

: Company Headquarters

Employees at Company Headquarters

Establishments

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments:

Establishments

Establishments:

: Size 1- 49 Employees

Size 50 - 99 Employees

Size 100 - 249 Employees

Size 250 - 499 Employees

Size 500 - 999 Employees

Size 1,000+ Employees

Financial / Insurance / Real

Manufacturing (20 - 39)

Public Administration ( 90 -

Services (70-89)

Contract Construction (15 -17)

Estate (60 -69)

98)

: Transportation / Communications / Utilities (40 - 49)

Wholesale Trade (50 - 51)

Employees: White Collar

Employees: Blue Collar
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485,908
$29,342
237,254
20,404

76

13,669

19,572
455
290
48

31

1,350
2,167
729
590
8,868
676

828

139,091

98,164
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Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:

Employees:
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Sample Territory Report — AL Huntsville ( continued )

Office and Administrative Support

Banks and Financial Institutions

Executive Managers and Administrators

Installation, Maintenance and Repair Workers

Health and Medical Services

Insurance Carriers

Production Workers

Construction and Extraction

Health Technologists / Technicians and Computer

Transportation Workers and Material Moving

Architecture and Engineering

Buildings and Grounds Maintenance

Business and Financial Operations

Community and Social Services

Food Preparation / Serving

Legal

Personal Care and Service

Sales

Totals Manufacturing (20 -39)

Totals Wholesale Trade (50 - 51)

20f3

33,947

5132

19,632

10,980

11,821

131

26,542

13,497

4,235

14,813

9,459

2,078

2,035

2,581

11,195

1123

6,723

27,770

28,100

1,712
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ZIP Codes Within the Defined Territory

35601 35749 35802
35603 35754 35803
35611 35756 35805
35613 35757 35806
35614 35758 35808
35643 35759 35810
35670 35760 35811
35671 35763 35816
35673 35773 35824
35741 35775 35898
35748 35801
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