PRIDESTAFF

Sample Territory Report — AL Huntsville

Date: 07 / 29 / 2014	Data Vintage: Qtr. 4 - 2013
Territory Type: Available Territory Name: AL Huntsville	
Population Per Capita Income Total Employees Total Establishments	485,908 \$29,342 237,254 20,404
Establishments: Company Headquarters	76
Employees at Company Headquarters	13,669
Establishments: Size 1 - 49 Employees	19,572
Establishments: Size 50 - 99 Employees	455
Establishments: Size 100 - 249 Employees	290
Establishments: Size 250 - 499 Employees	48
Establishments: Size 500 - 999 Employees	31
Establishments: Size 1,000+ Employees	7
Establishments: Contract Construction (15 - 17)	1,350
Establishments: Financial / Insurance / Real Estate (60 - 69)	2,167
Establishments: Manufacturing (20 - 39)	729
Establishments: Public Administration (90 - 98)	590
Establishments: Services (70 - 89)	8,868
Establishments: Transportation / Communications / Utilities (40 - 49)	676
Establishments: Wholesale Trade (50 - 51)	828
Employees: White Collar	139,091
Employees: Blue Collar	98,164

PRIDESTAFF

Sample Territory Report — AL Huntsville (continued)

Employees: Office and Administrative Support	33,947
Employees: Banks and Financial Institutions	5,132
Employees: Executive Managers and Administrators	19,632
Employees: Installation, Maintenance and Repair Workers	10,980
Employees: Health and Medical Services	11,821
Employees: Insurance Carriers	131
Employees: Production Workers	26,542
Employees: Construction and Extraction	13,497
Employees: Health Technologists / Technicians and Computer	4,235
Employees: Transportation Workers and Material Moving	14,813
Employees: Architecture and Engineering	9,459
Employees: Buildings and Grounds Maintenance	2,078
Employees: Business and Financial Operations	2,035
Employees: Community and Social Services	2,581
Employees: Food Preparation / Serving	11,195
Employees: Legal	1,123
Employees: Personal Care and Service	6,723
Employees: Sales	27,770
Employees: Totals Manufacturing (20 - 39)	28,100
Employees: Totals Wholesale Trade (50 - 51)	11,712

PRIDESTAFF

ZIP Codes Within the Defined Territory

35601	35749	35802
35603	35754	35803
35611	35756	35805
35613	35757	35806
35614	35758	35808
35643	35759	35810
35670	35760	35811
35671	35763	35816
35673	35773	35824
35741	35775	35898
35748	35801	